Page 1 of 2
LAMP TYPE: A19
BASE TYPE: GU24
WATTAGE: 9.5W
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 2700–5000K
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI): > 80
WARRANTY: 2 Years
RATED LIFE: L70 (15,000 Hours)

B (Diameter) 2.36"
BASE TYPE: GU24
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Code CARTON QUANTITY UPC Easy Code
KT-LED9.5A19-O-827-GU24 /G2 60 pcs 843654141787 OHL-09
KT-LED9.5A19-O-830-GU24 /G2 60 pcs 843654141794 EHZ-47
KT-LED9.5A19-O-840-GU24 /G2 60 pcs 843654141800 SDX-32
KT-LED9.5A19-O-850-GU24 /G2 60 pcs 843654141817 FUY-47
7 Color Temperature
27 2700K
30 3000K
40 4000K